1st Annual Yellow Jacket
Cleaves, OH
Nov. 15, 2015

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME

Men 30 - 39
5 1 Justin Rivet, 34, Cincinnati, OH 57:16

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Women Under 20

1 1 Abby Rapien, 16, Cleves, OH
Women 30 - 39

4 1 Megan Rivet, 32, Cincinnati, OH
Women 40 - 49

2 1 Beth Rapien, 47, Cleves, OH
Women 50 - 59

3 1 Mary Murphy, 52, Cleves, OH

TIME

56:40

57:14

56:41

56:42



